11
27
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 279
279
Connectors – Multipole
C
on

250+100+50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
No. of
Ways
Ì Waterproof to 20m Ì Lightweight
Ì High density verion of Tajimi R04 series connectors
Shell Brass & Zinc Alloy, Nickel Plated Insulation 1,000MΩ min
Contact Copper Alloy, Gold Plated Contact resistance 10mΩ max
Insulation PBT Resin to UL 94V-0 Shock 50G
Current rating 2A Vibration MIL-STD-202-201A
Voltage rating 100V ac Moisture resistance MIL-STD-202-103B
Max wire size 0.1mm2 (26AWG) Corrosion MIL-STD-202-101D
Temperature -25 to +85°C
Withstands water pressure 2Kg/cm2 (atg)
Mftrs. List No. R28-P8M=330-3081, R28-P12M(7.3)=330-3093, R28-P8F=330-3100,
R28-P12F(7.3)=330-3111, R28-J8M=330-3123, R28-J12M(7.3)=330-3135,
R28-J8F=330-3147, R28-J12F(7.3)=330-3159, R28-R8M=330-3160,
R28-R12M=330-3172, R28-R8F=330-3184, R28-R12F=330-3196,
R04-CR3=330-3202, R04-CR6=330-3214
CM507
Series '101', '102', & '103' W.W.FISCHER
Ì A range of high quality circular connectors